/070X L—RERK

(Category L1 (CM1+CL1+CJ)]

IBGL €vsry &8l

58 = tkZ=F
56 @& F1iE
52 k0O B F
51 EA IEF
5470 HF
55 % HE B3
53FK K&
60 A i F
57 =# BE
59 =FRA HAF

nwoooNoOYUTh,hwWN =

O
P

F—L

CLUB viento
RELKEF

Ready Go Japan
TEAMB84ER;82/YIWA" Ab

Team?Z)L—X
CSvY~<¥%

K#ok

RAFRY 7Tz
masahikomifune.com

B it ek
BERELTE™
ABRFER/IX
FERMNGE
ABRAFbET
MR

At
REBBERK
fakh

ME ML
2HENTRERK

B fE

6 00:45:25
600:46:17
600:46:34
600:49:15
6 00:54:08
500:45:30
500:47:03
500:50:42
500:56:00
0

BEZE RIvb
28
00:51 20
01:09 15
03:50 12
08:43 10
8
6
5
4
0

E1T%
104 %
102 %
102 %
96 %
88 %
87 %
84 %
78 %
71 %

0%



&AL %
11 %
22%
33%
44 %
55%
66 %
77 %
88 %
100 %
0%

1TEEH

2EMLHE
00:14:44
00:14:42
00:14:45
00:15:53
00:17:37
00:17:30
00:18:29
00:19:37
00:21:14

3AMEE
00:22:11
00:22:30
00:22:25
00:24:11
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:27:59
00:29:44
00:32:54

AREE
00:29:56
00:30:22
00:30:34
00:32:47
00:35:26
00:36:13
00:37:45
00:40:32
00:44:42

S5EMEHE
00:37:46
00:38:16
00:38:38
00:40:59
00:44:47
00:45:30
00:47:03
00:50:42
00:56:00

6EMLH
00:45:25
00:46:17
00:46:34
00:49:15
00:54:08



[Category M1 (CM1+CL1+CJ)]

&L €y &Rl

—_—
QOowoo~NOTOTh~hWN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

29 finfE ¥

8 Ky —BR
27 Vincent Flanagan
35 A4 BAZ

4HH Mz
41 Fh ME
28 BrFH 1B
31 #)l A&
145 H=

1%HME
193 Hi—
178D BR

6 AAX HH

9 KEE BEf
3248 HEH
11 /A &3
16 £ K
38 N EZ
10 BB FER
23 15A B
24 ARER A
25 K ZRih

3 7% BRAR

2 B B
40 R BE

5 ik £
36 B —BB
30 Ak FIEE
33ME B
15 ik K&
22 #TH B2
18 83K AR
12 21l B&
13 KM &
208 E mZ
26 FEO —&

7R EC

F—Lt
tacurino.net
vioa—K

N\ &ECYCLOCROSS CLUB
PCHAVIISTIAR
EIWY49Yv5" 937" WSJ
d1—0Aa79—J72X
)R xsports

Bee Club
HEEETEII—
Euro-Works Racing
FIFAIERC

Team Sakatani
F—LiAZTOLR

TEAMAITN 3/%08° b=-909°
REMMEFDUVE
ANS—=4L—>vy
LTIWREEEFIRE
a1—A7—J2R

team BZ

N—3—RT
TeamAVT7 RS

Bee Club 138
TeamlJohnny/ 2957k
F—LBAZTOL R
NIV SRAZTAL R
Euro-Works

CHARGE

ZhZ—4R
DJavsmEE
Euro-Works
F—LBAZTOL R
95T VILRZN
FiFO/SRC

2LV DIR

ST IR— )VIBE

HEih [E [E1%
EERMET
ZREBE4RMH
REHIEX
KRR KET
kRl
RREEFZH
REHRIUEX
REHARK
KBRAFR B

4 SO ERBIAS T
REREER™
RExX
EEEMSGIIITH
BR
EEREIET
FR™M
HERERT
REFEBET
RREEFEZH
Lo
REHARK
KIRFEEIT
WEEEA R A AT
BT TREK
KRS AR
=EREH
ZREBARER
=1l

ST A&
EEEMAME#X
AE)H
AIRFEEHRT
RBRFERAT
ERB XA
KIRFART
RERT

fEE& ™

B
600:43:31
600:43:45
6 00:43:55
6 00:44:31
600:44:43
6 00:45:41
6 00:45:55
600:46:33
600:47:09
600:47:15
600:47:16
600:47:21
600:47:35
600:47:41
600:47:42
600:47:45
600:47:50
6 00:47:51
600:47:52
600:47:55
6 00:48:00
600:48:14
600:48:26
600:48:52
6 00:49:01
600:49:10
600:49:24
600:49:54
6 00:49:57
6 00:50:08
6 00:50:15
6 00:50:19

[eNeNeNeRN

BFEIZE RAVb

00:13
00:23
01:00
01:11
02:10
02:24
03:02
03:38
03:44
03:45
03:49
04:04
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:18
04:20
04:21
04:24
04:29
04:42
04:55
05:21
05:29
05:39
05:52
06:22
06:26
06:36
06:43
06:47

42
34
28
24
21
18
15
13
11
10

QOO OO—=MNNMNMNMNDNMNNMNNWWWWAADMNPMNOOIO O NOWO

ET%

100 %
99 %
99 %
98 %
97 %
95 %
95 %
93 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
91 %
90 %
90 %
89 %
89 %
89 %
88 %
87 %
87 %
87 %
87 %
86 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



&1z %
3%
6 %
9%
12%
15 %
18 %
21 %
24 %
27 %
30%
33%
36 %
39%
42 %
45 %
48 %
51 %
54 %
57 %
60 %
63 %
66 %
69 %
72 %
75 %
78 %
81 %
84 %
87 %
90 %
93 %
96 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

1E[EH

2/@EMLHE
00:14:14
00:14:16
00:14:34
00:14:24
00:14:19
00:14:17
00:14:26
00:14:56
00:15:38
00:15:42
00:16:05
00:15:25
00:15:21
00:15:17
00:15:56
00:15:44
00:15:35
00:15:34
00:15:33
00:15:16
00:15:54
00:15:39
00:15:36
00:15:58
00:15:41
00:15:45
00:15:20
00:15:48
00:15:49
00:16:07
00:16:02
00:16:12
00:14:55

3AEMLAHE
00:21:22
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:21:51
00:21:49
00:21:47
00:22:30
00:22:46
00:23:35
00:23:31
00:23:53
00:23:36
00:23:07
00:23:16
00:23:51
00:23:43
00:23:25
00:23:34
00:23:32
00:23:26
00:23:54
00:23:38
00:23:39
00:24:08
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:22:58
00:23:52
00:24:01
00:24:37
00:24:09
00:24:41
00:23:17

A [EH
00:28:44
00:28:56
00:28:59
00:29:18
00:29:12
00:29:30
00:30:26
00:30:35

00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31

00:31

:31
21
:38
:30
:06
:23
45
:37
:15
:35
:33
:40
:49
00:31:
41

51

00:32:27

00:31
00:31

:55
:53

00:30:50
00:32:06
00:32:35
00:33:10
00:32:58
00:33:16

00:31

:08

5EMLHE
00:36:02
00:36:18
00:36:25
00:36:51
00:36:59
00:37:38
00:38:11
00:38:39
00:39:19
00:39:18
00:39:25
00:39:26
00:39:28
00:39:30
00:39:40
00:40:02
00:40:01
00:39:42
00:39:43
00:39:50
00:39:58
00:40:06
00:39:57
00:40:48
00:40:20
00:40:33
00:38:47
00:41:10
00:41:25
00:41:53
00:41:51
00:41:49

6L H
00:43:31
00:43:45
00:43:55
00:44:31
00:44:43
00:45:41
00:45:55
00:46:33
00:47:09
00:47:15
00:47:16
00:47:21
00:47:35
00:47:41
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:47:50
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:47:55
00:48:00
00:48:14
00:48:26
00:48:52
00:49:01
00:49:10
00:49:24
00:49:54
00:49:57
00:50:08
00:50:15
00:50:19



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

37 =N EBKRER
39 %)l EE
34 BE K
21 R BZ

masahikomifune.com
SAKAIXRACING
1—b0—RL—o29
team speed

ZHETTFRERK
NG
ENRFHET
MR

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

0%
0%
0%
0%



0%
0%
0%
0%



(Category 2 (C2)]
IBAL Eviry £Ei

—_—
QOowoo~NOTOTh~hWN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

53 FK B
10 /M1 HEts
45 =K g

12%E6 k&

345 EF
88 HH Fh
31 HR =
48 HiF B
15&HxEB—
A RE
39 HLt IEER
43=ER
49 FHFAX AN
16 A Tt
50 B ¥E5A
37 k HEM
55 #i
36/ EX
14 ik ==

8 A Z&EH

40 ¥H EH
351 HIF
24 B B
44 7 =18

2 5thER Hk
18 )II% =55
55 ¥afE E1F
26 TE 1T
32E E—

7 KA wTE
13 K[ &ER
19 KT Bz
BHEAOR

21 W fE%

41 #3R 05

54 FHELL &5

11 R\ CE

F— L%
ANS—FL—ov Y
9STUIARZK

Hunter/Circles CX-Team
IRIL—=vY
masahikomifune.com
Bike TeamElEz K5
TREK

INFYZwy

IRV ERVY
RERDEHEK'sIFRIFE TR
TLRATTT

Tonic CX Team Japan
95TV ILRZN
RRYA0)TER

95TV IIRAM

ZIPANG

Circles Racing Club
Team AXiON
FAHAATIRT - FERE R /FEIL

—ZTIWFAANT7IR)—RER

TEAM NEXT STAGE
X INZsports
FUKADAZLWAL
TeamMAGURU
RFRT4
W.P.KYOTO
TeamRXJ7 K>

SRIRYVEDY
F—b HFvEY
TREK

Salata bianca kobe
TILRS—F
Salata bianca kobe

B it [ [E%%
oM

ABRAARREK

BT

B2HE™

REBHILX
ABRATHEX
k=]
RRE&EHS
AR TES

B MR IR
ABRADREX
=W

ABRFF AR
ARBEFTK
ERNENAT
BENRAGED
ABRH#E R X
ABRAFREA
=HH

FIR™
AT
RERTHILRHX
HERERT
HWEAH
FERAIEER )| BT
R
AR

&R

AR RA
RERHILRX
RREEBX
RE BT
ABRBRLLT
ARHESE

B
600:44:34
600:44:43
6 00:45:15
600:45:24
600:45:42
6 00:45:54
600:46:16
600:46:23
600:46:24
600:46:40
600:46:42
600:46:44
600:46:49
600:46:51
600:47:11
600:47:15
600:47:20
600:47:21
600:47:34
600:47:38
600:48:01
600:48:11
600:48:32
600:48:34
600:48:35
600:49:34
600:49:54
6 00:50:02
6 00:50:27
6 00:50:42
6 00:51:35
600:52:11

NN DNDNDN

BFEIZE RAVb

00:08
00:41
00:49
01:08
01:19
01:41
01:48
01:50
02:05
02:07
02:09
02:15
02:16
02:36
02:41
02:46
02:47
03:00
03:03
03:26
03:36
03:57
04:00
04:01
04:59
05:19
05:28
05:52
06:07
07:00
07:36

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoooNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

ET%
100 %
100 %
98 %
98 %
98 %
97 %
96 %
96 %
96 %
96 %
95 %
95 %
95 %
95 %
94 %
94 %
94 %
94 %
94 %
94 %
93 %
93 %
92 %
92 %
92 %
90 %
89 %
89 %
88 %
88 %
86 %
85%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



&1z %
2%
5%
8%
10 %
13%
16 %
18 %
21 %
24 %
27 %
29 %
32%
35%
37 %
40 %
43 %
45 %
48 %
51 %
54 %
56 %
59 %
62 %
64 %
67 %
70 %
72 %
75 %
78 %
81 %
83 %
86 %
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

1E[EH

2/@EMLHE
00:14:39
00:14:48
00:14:53
00:14:35
00:16:12
00:14:54
00:16:23
00:15:19
00:15:32
00:15:14
00:15:43
00:15:39
00:15:06
00:16:45
00:15:30
00:15:37
00:14:49
00:14:55
00:15:38
00:15:24
00:15:51
00:15:52
00:15:41
00:15:33
00:15:34
00:15:23
00:15:36
00:17:00
00:15:56
00:16:03
00:16:11
00:15:56
00:14:31
00:14:39
00:14:50
00:15:07
00:18:06

3AEMLAHE
00:21:58
00:22:14
00:22:19
00:22:08
00:23:46
00:22:39
00:23:50
00:22:53
00:23:27
00:22:51
00:23:32
00:23:19
00:22:50
00:24:27
00:23:23
00:23:25
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:31
00:23:31
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:34
00:23:42
00:23:24
00:23:21
00:24:02
00:25:17
00:24:10
00:24:24
00:25:14
00:24:03

AREH
00:29:31
00:29:42
00:30:01
00:29:48

00:31

:26

00:30:24

00:31

17

00:30:37

00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31

12
14
:07
18
:03
:59
115
:28

00:30:59

00:31
00:31
00:31
00:31

00:31
00:31
00:31

:20
:29
46
43
00:31:
:49
:54
43

52

00:33:01
00:32:43
00:33:37
00:32:36
00:33:11
00:34:12
00:32:32

5EMLHE
00:37:00
00:37:15
00:37:40
00:37:19
00:38:44
00:38:05
00:38:46
00:38:34
00:38:49
00:38:58
00:39:03
00:39:06
00:39:01
00:39:27
00:39:10
00:39:25
00:39:05
00:39:26
00:39:30
00:39:43
00:39:51
00:39:56
00:40:08
00:40:24
00:40:13
00:41:05
00:41:19
00:41:50
00:41:18
00:41:56
00:42:51
00:42:59

6L H
00:44:34
00:44:43
00:45:15
00:45:24
00:45:42
00:45:54
00:46:16
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:47:11
00:47:15
00:47:20
00:47:21
00:47:34
00:47:38
00:48:01
00:48:11
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:49:34
00:49:54
00:50:02
00:50:27
00:50:42
00:51:35
00:52:11



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6 LA &
38 M HFE
25 vk EfE
51 LA &k
27 B BER
46 7% E—

29 #REE IEE
30 FHE %%

1% =
17 #8 Em&
22 REAR KAEBR

4 FEiE B
52 %7 FLEA
20 A+ 2
47 7x 1&88
42 MAA =

3A/W =R
28 1B #riz Bf

REREHA)TER
N\#r&ECYCLOCROSS CLUB
STAREAF LY KER
Verdad
IxyTa—L—ovy
RAREAIL29SS

Verdad

Team-NR&SBK

RKRE
JPAR—=YFTANF—L

N &ECYCLOCROSS CLUB
TeamZ%3\L\5

Team Speed

Salata bianca kobe
R&RRA L cyc29
IRF—FL—vT
IRF—FL—VT
TSV T IR—IVIBEE

RERFFRER T
RERFIRT
ABRFER T
RREILK
iR IRHT IR
REFREHARK
EMRRET
RRELERT
REBHAERK
NSt 0
ik
ENRFERET
HH

BIa™
RERH AP REK
HERMFT
ABRFFIR
it ng

eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



[Category Challenge (CC+CL3+U15)]

IBAL Eviry £Ei F—L%
1 82 KA FN
2 81 BH —i#

[Category CL3 (CC+CL3+U15)]

IEAL Eviry &Ei F—LH

1 65 FIR mED sonic racing Jr

2 62 [AAx =%

3 61 RN 4% DALY A DIV AR—Y
4 6407 EigT JL—KNToh—<v

5 63 =18 £ & Z3SOLOR R

6 68 ILE #&F IS4 LY AT IV AR—Y

DNS 66 PEk EH ECO;&STATION

DNS 67 #H #&

[Category U15 (CC+CL3+U15)]

IB6L €y &rn F—L%
1 74110 =z B sonic racing Jr
2 76 KT N F—LAFrEY
3 aHLC 95T VIVRR
4 72 KfE BE Kazaguruma
5 75 IR =
6 77 INVK FHAY 5%4

DNS 73 AR #L—ER
DNS 78 K #KER DIFZA

DALY ATV ZR—Y
DA LT AV IV AR—Y

FHHDRT - RERE R/

HEih
=D
BRI AREE X

H & it
BIa™
AR AT IRH
TER
RERRT
PR
HERER
REHRILEK
fici=hs]

B it
=kt
AR R AT
ABR R
REHILX
AT
AL
ABRFFRE T
HRAT

[ E1%%

Sk

[ E1%%

B
300:18:34
300:18:41

B fE
300:16:44
300:18:30
300:18:40
300:18:44
300:22:05
300:22:40
0
0

B
300:15:25
300:17:05
300:17:30
300:22:39
200:16:27
200:21:15
0
0

BFEIZE RAVb

00:07

BEZE RIvb

01:46
01:56
01:59
05:20
05:56

BFEIZE RAVb

01:40
02:04
07:13

0
0

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

cNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

ET%
100 %
99 %

E1T%
100 %
90 %
90 %
89 %
76 %
74 %

0%

0%

ET%
100 %
90 %
88 %
68 %
62 %
48 %

0%

0%



&1z %
50 %
100 %

N&GI %
16 %
33%
50 %
66 %
83 %
100 %
0%
0%

&1z %
16 %
33%
50 %
66 %
83 %
100 %
0%
0%

1TEMDB
00:05:45
00:05:44

BEIE]E]
00:05:21
00:06:03
00:06:34
00:06:07
00:07:12
00:06:59

EIE]E]
00:04:56
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:07:20
00:08:07
00:09:49

2EMEH
00:12:14
00:12:26

2EMLHE
00:11:08
00:12:12
00:12:32
00:12:35
00:14:29
00:14:44

2/@EMLHE
00:10:12
00:11:24
00:11:22
00:15:11
00:16:27
00:21:15

3EEHE
00:18:34
00:18:41

3AMLEH
00:16:44
00:18:30
00:18:40
00:18:44
00:22:05
00:22:40

3AEMLAHE
00:15:25
00:17:05
00:17:30
00:22:39



[Category CK2 (CK2)]
IBAL Eviry £Ei

OWCooONOOOPWN —

10
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

72 KT =42
71 tE BN
STHE M

73 A5 i
85 #E /B

78 TR Ath
84 |LiIF Bk
77 B KB
74 WR BAE

82 Rl REF

80 18 &
75 B8 EiE
79BE EX
83 B HFH

76 1Bl fmABA

[Category CK1 (CK1)]
IBAL vy 280

abhwnNn =

DNS
DNS

91 #Et EFOR
90 #liE M
88 = £E
86 FMH K&
89 P FEME

85 KA XK

87 ER FK

22 lLE EAE

F—L%
F—L HF LY
FUKADAZLCYAL

ISTVIIWRAR
IRIR) XY
sonic racing Jr

SFh

3FESE

Z%1LCC TOPFIELD
3FESE

OK#i5

team speed

Salata bianca kobe
TS0 TIN—)VIBE

F—L
CHARGER &F
Salata bianca kobe
FIFAEr.
EBISU-east
ATIZVINRZR
v)yo—R
N>494—RC
alegrezza e-cycle

B it

ABRAFR AT
HERE RN

MEMILX

ABRFFEE T

BA™
BRIL™
EER
BRI
35
BERIL
WA
MR
=K
JERRTH

E=gi
HraT
BT
ES541]
]

AR

RREAEHH
HE TR

KBRAF

[ E1%%

ek

B
300:06:36
300:06:59
300:07:01
300:07:04
300:07:24
300:07:51
300:08:09
300:08:33
300:08:34
300:08:42
300:09:48

eNeoNoNe)

B fE
300:07:40
300:08:37
300:10:18
300:10:39
300:11:24
0
0
0

BFEIZE RAVb

00:23
00:24
00:27
00:48
01:15
01:33
01:57
01:58
02:05
03:12

cNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe)

BEZE RI1vb

00:56
02:37
02:59
03:43

[cNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

ET%
100 %
94 %
94 %
93 %
89 %
84 %
81 %
77 %
77 %
76 %
67 %
0%
0%
0%
0%

E1T%
100 %
89 %
74 %
72 %
67 %
0%
0%
0%



&1z %
9%
18 %
27 %
36%
45 %
54 %
63 %
72 %
81 %
90 %

100 %
0%
0%
0%
0%

&AL %
20 %
40 %
60 %
80 %

100 %

0%
0%
0%

EIE]E]
00:02:05
00:02:21
00:02:13
00:02:17
00:02:23
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00:02:29
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00:03:14
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00:05:03
00:05:18
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108 &2
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:07:13
:07:16
:07:54
:08:13
:08:28
:08:42

B ZE RAv b
56
02:03 47
03:27 41
05:11 36
06:17 32
06:40 28
06:41 25
06:42 22
07:33 20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

WWWArADMPMPMNOOOOOOOOOONNNO00OOWOO

ET%
100 %
97 %
95 %
92 %
91 %
90 %
90 %
90 %
89 %
89 %
89 %
88 %
88 %
88 %
88 %
87 %
87 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
86 %
85 %
85 %
85 %
85%
85%
85 %
84 %
84 %
84 %
83 %
83 %
83 %
82 %



&1z %
2%
4 %
6 %
8%
10 %
13 %
15 %
17 %
19 %
21 %
23 %
26 %
28 %
30%
32%
34 %
36 %
39%
41 %
43 %
45 %
47 %
50 %
52 %
54 %
56 %
58 %
60 %
63 %
65 %
67 %
69 %
71 %
73 %
76 %
78 %
80 %

1E[EH

2R EH

3AEMLAHE
00:18:34
00:18:35
00:19:39
00:19:54
00:20:04
00:20:11
00:20:44
00:20:47
00:20:25
00:20:59
00:21:14
00:20:55
00:21:03
00:20:27
00:21:34
00:19:57
00:21:53
00:21:07
00:21:50
00:21:36
00:21:56
00:21:38
00:21:44
00:22:11
00:21:37
00:21:46
00:21:51
00:22:09
00:22:17
00:21:55
00:22:12
00:22:04
00:22:10
00:22:51
00:22:39
00:21:35
00:22:41

A [EH
00:24:43
00:25:20
00:26:24
00:26:31
00:26:55
00:27:13
00:27:47
00:27:45
00:27:31
00:27:53
00:28:24
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:27:16
00:28:49
00:26:56
00:29:03
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:05:27
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:06:24
:06:25
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41 &Il EN
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39KE 17
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F—LLT IV ZABHE
DSTIIRZ K
Salata Bianca Kobe
INTECHS

F—LRE 0
oRIV—=vY
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PECAVVEY Y
DENSO Racing
tacurino.net
ThE<I) oy
STRADA Racing
KUALIS CX TEAM
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93 %
95 %
0%
0%
0%
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00:29:06
00:32:28
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00:29:17

00:38:18
00:37:42
00:38:34
00:37:51
00:36:47
00:40:30
00:38:23

00:45:58
00:45:42
00:46:32
00:45:35
00:45:05
00:48:40
00:46:23

00:53:42
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00:54:25
00:53:24
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[Category Junior (C1+CJ)]

&L €y &Rl

AWN =

62 H I KSR
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64 =1F 1Eff
65 A\K &KX

F— L%
R Tt
TeamRINGOROAD/DIEFZA
RES

KIREAM R

Salata bianca kobe

B it
K
=
RE TR T
ABRBEFTK
EBERZ=A™

[ E1%%

RFfE
600:43:58
6 00:45:40
600:46:15
6 00:50:58
0

BFEIZE RAVb

01:41
02:17
06:59

[eNoNoNoNe)

ET%
100 %
96 %
95 %
86 %
0%



&1z %
25%
50 %
75 %
100 %
0%

1E[EH

2R EH

3AEMLAHE
00:21:22
00:22:18
00:21:58
00:25:08

A [EH
00:28:34
00:30:17
00:29:54
00:33:45

S5EME 6RAMOB
00:36:01 00:43:58
00:38:00 00:45:40
00:38:17 00:46:15
00:42:28 00:50:58



[Category 3 (C3A+CM2A+CL2)]
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51 #iE &—
95 #AfE &
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70 EH BHA
53 Af Feak
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team motopink
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400:36:41
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00:16:38
00:16:57
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[Category L2 (C3A+CM2A+CL2)]
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14 K% EZR
45 BX[H &
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